
Visit HBALC.com for more resources  |  SAVE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE 

BUILDERS   |   REMODELERS   |   TRADE CONTRACTORS   |   SERVICES   |   SUPPLIERS

HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION 
OF LIVINGSTON COUNTY

HOMEOWNER’S 
RESOURCE GUIDE    2023 -2024

www.hbalc.com


© 2022 DuPont. All rights reserved. DuPont™, the DuPont Oval Logo, Tyvek®, Tyvek® HomeWrap®, Tyvek® Protec™, and all
trademarks and service marks denoted with ™, SM, or ® are owned by affiliates of DuPont de Nemours, Inc. unless otherwise noted.

Hansen’s highly trained Tyvek® Specialists 
are available at no cost to dealers, builders, 

contractors, and consumers for product 
information, technical support and

installation assistance. Call now!

If it doesn’t say TYVEK®, IT ISN’T!
All housewraps were not created equal.
Tyvek® performs . . . Providing superior protection against air and bulk water
penetration.
Tyvek® breathes . . . Moisture vapor can pass through to allow drying and help
prevent damage.
Tyvek® protects . . . As it has no holes like others have . . . and is backed by a full
DuPont Weatherization Products 10-Year Limited Builder Warranty for product AND 
labor.
Tyvek® adds real value . . . By reducing home energy costs through control of air flow 
and helping insulation work better.
Tyvek® means trust . . . DuPont is a 200-year-old science company, and pioneered the 
housewrap category over 35 years ago. There’s a reason more than 5 million homes
have been wrapped in Tyvek®!

Distributed by:

800-552-4877

Build better. Build beyond. 
Build for sure.

Discover more at buildforsure.dupont.com.

https://www.hansenmarketing.com/products/dupont-tyvek/


Community • Commitment • Coverage
HOME • AUTO • BUSINESS • LIFE • HEALTH

P.O. Box 129 • Hartland, MI 48353

(810) 632-5161

HartlandInsurance.com

Community • Commitment • Coverage
HOME • AUTO • BUSINESS • LIFE • HEALTH

P.O. Box 129 • Hartland, MI 48353

(810) 632-5161

HartlandInsurance.com

http://www.hartlandinsurance.com/


©Copyright Employers Mutual Casualty Company 2022. All rights reserved.

The EMC Contractors Program is built with value in mind. With a variety of 
tailored coverages, EMC offers custom-made protection to support your 

speci� c trade, plus safety and loss control resources to equip you with the 
tools you need to reduce risks. And if things don’t go quite as planned, our 

errors and omissions insurance can provide added protection and reassurance.

For insurance that works as hard as you do, Count on EMC® and Follmer Insurance.

Contact Follmer Insurance Services to learn more.
810-224-5115  |  follmerinsurance.com

Protection Built
for Contractors

Follmer Insurance Services
Covering everything under the sun

Business. Farm. Auto. Home. Toys. Life. 

Protection Built
for Contractors

Follmer Insurance ServicesFollmer Insurance Services
Covering everything under the sun

Business. Farm. Auto. Home. Toys. Life. 

Follmer Insurance Services

Protection Built

http://www.follmerinsurance.com/


chelsealumber.com  •  (734) 475-9126

BRING THE OUTDOORS IN
WITH STYLE, FUNCTION 

& DURABILITY.
chelsealumber.com 

2023 Andersen brand surveys of U.S. contractors, builders, architects & homeowners 
"Andersen" and all other marks where denoted are trademarks of Andersen Corporation. 

©2023 Andersen Corporation. All rights reserved.  

Andersen® is the #1 trusted window and door brand. 

BRING THE OUTDOORS IN
WITH STYLE, FUNCTION 

& DURABILITY.
chelsealumber.com 

2023 Andersen brand surveys of U.S. contractors, builders, architects & homeowners 
"Andersen" and all other marks where denoted are trademarks of Andersen Corporation. 

©2023 Andersen Corporation. All rights reserved.  

Andersen® is the #1 trusted window and door brand. 

BRING THE OUTDOORS IN
WITH STYLE, FUNCTION 

& DURABILITY.
chelsealumber.com 

2023 Andersen brand surveys of U.S. contractors, builders, architects & homeowners 
"Andersen" and all other marks where denoted are trademarks of Andersen Corporation. 

©2023 Andersen Corporation. All rights reserved.  

Andersen® is the #1 trusted window and door brand. 

BRING THE OUTDOORS IN
WITH STYLE, FUNCTION 

& DURABILITY.
chelsealumber.com 

2023 Andersen brand surveys of U.S. contractors, builders, architects & homeowners 
"Andersen" and all other marks where denoted are trademarks of Andersen Corporation. 

©2023 Andersen Corporation. All rights reserved.  

Andersen® is the #1 trusted window and door brand. 

http://www.chelsealumber.com/


Page 6               www.HBALC.com               Home Builders Association of Livingston County                2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide

Welcome to the 2023-2024 edition of the Home 
Builders Association of Livingston County 
Homeowner’s Resource Guide. We designed the 
Guide to provide you with useful information and a 
directory of industry professionals in the residential 
construction industry. We encourage you to retain 
this reference to assist you throughout the year when 
considering or undertaking a construction project.

The Home Builders Association of Livingston County 
(HBA) has been serving the community since 1970. 
The HBA's membership includes the county's best 
builders, remodelers, tradespeople, building material 
suppliers and service providers. 

We are dedicated to offering the very best service to 
our clients and customers. We work to promote smart 
building practices among our members, to protect our 
clients and customers from unnecessary and costly 
regulations, and to encourage as well as educate 
young adults about career opportunities within the 
building industry. 
 
Membership in the HBA includes membership in 
the Home Builders Association of Michigan and the 
National Association of Home Builders.  

The HBA encourages professionalism and best 
practices within the industry.  
 
All three of our interrelated Associations provide 
access to essential construction related resources to 
keep members up-to-date in our ever-evolving industry.

HBA of Livingston County Builders are mostly small 
businesses, owned and operated by your neighbors 
living here in the community. Homebuilding and 
remodeling are major economic activities for the area, 
adding many jobs and growth opportunities. As a 
builder and a local resident, I feel it is a privilege to live 
and work in Livingston County.

Looking to build a new home, remodel, or add on to 
your existing home? Whatever your construction or 
renovation needs may be, consider supporting a local 
business by calling a member of the HBA of Livingston 
County. We invite you to visit our website at  
www.hbalc.com or call us at (810) 227-6210 for  
more information.

The purpose of the HBALC Foundation is to 
provide resources to students and building trades 
programs in the Livingston County Area to assist in 
the pursuit of careers in the construction industry.

Building Skills 
and Careers!

Homeowner’s Guide Index

HBA Officers and Board of Directors.................7

Index of Businesses..........................................8

Builders / Remodelers.....................................10

Services & Suppliers.......................................14

Advertisers Index.............................................27

Beware of Unlicensed Builders.......................28

Checklist for Hiring a Builder or Remodeler....29

Why Hire a Member of the HBA?....................29

Thank you, 

Tim Chouinard - President, HBA of Livingston County
Chouinard Custom Homes, LLC

Welcome from the HBA President

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.hbalc.com


www.HBALC.com                Home Builders Association of Livingston County               2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide               Page 7

HBALC 2023.  All rights reserved.  Any reproduction of this magazine without the express written permission of the Home Builders Association 
of Livingston County (HBALC) is strictly prohibited.  The information in this magazine is compiled in such a way as to insure maximum accuracy.  
The HBALC cannot and does not guarantee correctness of all information furnished them, nor the complete absence of errors and omissions. 
Disclaimer: This membership directory is not intended as an endorsement , simply a listing of the current members of the Association, and that by 
doing so, the HBALC is not making any guarantees or warrantees regarding the services provided by these members.

P.O. BOX 2184, BRIGHTON, MI 48116  |  (810) 227-6210  |  HBALC.COM

OFFICERS

PRESIDENT
Tim Chouinard
Chouinard Custom 
Homes

VICE PRESIDENT
Daniel Schifko
Bison Building 
Company

2ND VICE PRESIDENT
Steve Gronow
Chestnut Home Builders  
& Real Estate

SECRETARY
Tracy Banish
44/85 Real Estate 
Group

TREASURER
Edward Buczkowski 
Renovations 
Unlimited

PAST PRESIDENT
Richard Bailey 
Bailey Custom Homes

2023 HBA DIRECTORS 

Kimberly Bowlin-Hamman
Law Offices of Kimberly  
J. Bowlin, PLLC

Boyd Buchanan
Boyd H. Buchanan Builders

Amy Crotty
Michigan Window & Door

Julie Fielek
Fielek Building and
Construction Management, LLC 

Ken Gowell
Renaissance Renovation 
 / Gordon Builders

 

Jon Innes
The State Bank 

Steve Schippers
Boss Engineering

John Scotta
Cobb-Hall Insurance

Scott Willets
Artisan Building Company 

NATIONAL LEADERSHIP 
COUNCIL DELEGATES
Boyd Buchanan
Boyd H. Buchanan Builders

Julie Fielek
Fielek Building and
Construction Management, LLC

STATE DIRECTORS
Richard Bailey
Bailey Custom Homes

Tim Chouinard
Chouinard Custom Homes 

STATE LEADERSHIP  
COUNCIL DELEGATES
Boyd Buchanan
Boyd H. Buchanan Builders

Julie Fielek
Fielek Building and  
Construction Management, LLC

Daniel Schifko
Bison Building Company 

LEGAL ADVISOR
Kimberly Bowlin-Hamman
Law Offices of Kimberly J. Bowlin, PLLC

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
Boyd Buchanan 
Boyd H. Buchanan Builders

ON THE COVER 
Builder: Mitch Harris Building Company, Inc.
Designer: TK Design & Associates

2023 HBALC Board of Directors

SCAN THE QR 
CODE TO LEARN 

MORE AND TO 
JOIN THE HBA!

affiliated 
with

http://www.HBALC.com


Page 8               www.HBALC.com               Home Builders Association of Livingston County                2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide

HBA of Livingston County Member Index

#1 Construction Co. LLC................................................ (810) 923-4555
44/85 Real Estate Group................................................ (517) 282-6951
ABC Supply Company, Inc............................................. (248) 924-0302
Accu-Temp Heating & AC, Inc....................................... (517) 548-1555
Action Asphalt, LLC........................................................ (734) 449-8565
Allen Edwin Homes........................................................ (616) 878-1748
American Concrete Products, Inc................................... (517) 546-2810
Angelo & Sons Foundation, Inc...................................... (517) 548-3200
Artisan Building Company.............................................. (810) 423-8313
ASI Mortgage................................................................. (810) 623-1418
Bailey Custom Homes, Inc............................................. (248) 889-7000
Bank of Ann Arbor.......................................................... (810) 220-5070
Basement Cracks & Leaks, Metro Inc............................ (800) 639-1131
Belanger Builders........................................................... (810) 227-6118
Bible Construction, LLC.................................................. (810) 623-9375
Bison Building Company................................................ (248) 866-1366
Bob Myers Excavating.................................................... (810) 231-2044
Boss Engineering........................................................... (517) 546-4836
Bruce Donovan Construction......................................... (810) 231-3633
Buchanan Builders......................................................... (810) 444-5235
Cabinets For You........................................................... (810) 534-7460
California Closets........................................................... (248) 635-7222
Capital Custom Homes.................................................. (248) 467-7864
Capital One.................................................................... (734) 417-8618
Carter Lumber Company................................................ (248) 887-8853
Chelsea Lumber Company............................................. (734) 475-9126
Chestnut Home Builders & Real Estate......................... (810) 599-5147
Chouinard Custom Homes............................................. (517) 546-6587
Cislo Title Company....................................................... (810) 588-4302
Cobb Hall Insurance....................................................... (517) 546-1600
Construction Unlimited................................................... (810) 229-3323
Cooper & Riesterer, PLC................................................ (810) 227-3103
Corrigan Propane........................................................... (810) 229-6323
Crane Construction Inc................................................... (810) 229-9161
Creative Designs Plus, Inc............................................. (810) 220-0020
Diamondback Building, LLC........................................... (517) 420-1211
Divine Doors & Trim, Inc................................................. (810) 229-9962
Doyle Homes, Inc........................................................... (517) 548-4774
Dream Kitchens.............................................................. (810) 522-6601
E.B.I. Incorporated......................................................... (810) 227-8180
Easy Flow Plumbing Inc................................................. (517) 548-7499
Essex Homes................................................................. (248) 770-2614
Ferguson Enterprises..................................................... (248) 463-0964
FiberClass Insulation/FireClass...................................... (248) 669-0660
Fielek Builders LLC........................................................ (248) 437-2728
First American Title......................................................... (810) 229-2700
First Home Builders........................................................ (810) 626-3224
Follmer Insurance Services Inc...................................... (810) 224-5115
Gee & Missler Heating & AC.......................................... (734) 363-8907
Gordon Builders............................................................. (810) 227-2440
Granite Creations........................................................... (248) 449-3500
Greater Brighton Area Chamber.................................... (810) 227-5086
GreenStone Farm Credit Services................................. (517) 546-2840
Gutherie Lumber Co....................................................... (734) 513-5777
Hansen Marketing Services Inc...................................... (248) 736-8790
Harland Construction, LLC............................................. (313) 850-8773
Hartland Area Chamber of Commerce........................... (810) 632-9130
Hartland Insurance Agency Inc...................................... (810) 632-5161

Home Base, Inc.............................................................. (313) 382-3131
Home Depot................................................................... (734) 245-6922
Howell Area Chamber of Commerce.............................. (517) 546-3920
ISI Services.................................................................... (248) 924-1009
Iverson’s Lumber Co. Inc............................................... (248) 889-4910
J. Mills Plumbing LLC..................................................... (517) 294-3042
J.A. Olthoff Construction Co........................................... (810) 599-5293
James Hardie Siding...................................................... (734) 612-7486
JCA Home Inspections................................................... (248) 705-9955
JJ Contracting Inc........................................................... (517) 294-2881
JMR Builders LLC.......................................................... (734) 223-1863
K Squared Construction................................................. (810) 459-7953
Keller Well Drilling, Inc................................................... (810) 227-2550
KSI Kitchen & Bath......................................................... (810) 229-9554
KW Realty Living............................................................ (810) 227-5500
Lake Michigan Credit Union........................................... (810) 360-5899
Law Offices of Kimberly J. Bowlin, PLLC....................... (810) 844-2520
Livingston Concrete........................................................ (810) 632-3030
Livingston County Building Department......................... (517) 552-6724
Livingston County Habitat for Humanity......................... (810) 220-9986
M.A.S. Mechanical, LLC................................................. (517) 715-5033
Mans Lumber & Millwork................................................ (734) 714-5800
McNeely Building Group, LLC........................................ (734) 891-4888
Method Home Renovations............................................ (734) 210-1001
Michigan Energy Services.............................................. (734) 449-5200
Michigan Window & Door............................................... (734) 449-9150
Mitch Harris Building Company, Inc............................... (810) 229-7838
Momentum Construction, LLC........................................ (810) 844-1868
MPC Cashway Lumber.................................................. (517) 655-4641
New Tech Drywall Inc..................................................... (734) 930-2933
Northville Lumber Company........................................... (248) 349-0220
Pashby Contracting & Install LLC................................... (517) 219-3006
Paton Garage Doors...................................................... (517) 546-4257
Patriot Window & Door LLC........................................... (734) 430-6575
Pella............................................................................... (248) 606-1532
Pennala Drywall Finishing.............................................. (517) 672-1581
Poured Brick Walls, Inc.................................................. (248) 437-4494
Preview Properties.com................................................. (810) 220-1515
Redi-Wall LLC................................................................ (517) 518-8515
Renaissance Renovations.............................................. (810) 227-0555
Renovations Unlimited................................................... (810) 374-6400
Rock Foundations.......................................................... (810) 215-1500
S.D. Rollins Construction............................................... (517) 546-5047
Sherwin-Williams............................................................ (734) 660-6101
Silver Hammer Carpentry............................................... (810) 217-9512
Smede-Son Steel Supply............................................... (810) 229-5200
Sunny Homes, Inc.......................................................... (517) 672-6347
Telesis Electronics......................................................... (248) 486-3720
The Innovant Group....................................................... (810) 588-6744
The Marketeer................................................................ (810) 227-1575
The Marketeer................................................................ (810) 227-1575
The State Bank............................................................... (248) 563-1686
Vantage Construction Co............................................... (810) 220-8060
Watson Electric, Inc........................................................ (517) 223-7218
Wimsatt Building Materials............................................. (517) 272-6900
Window Pro.................................................................... (248) 939-2177

http://www.HBALC.com


Belanger

B
uilders In

c.

BBI

(810) 227-6118
www.belangerbuilders.com
info@BelangerBuilders.com

BELANGER BUILDERS INC.
5095 Old U S 23, Suite A, Brighton, MI 48114

INTEGRITY 
IT’S HOW WE BUILT OUR REPUTATION 
IT’S HOW WE WILL BUILD YOUR DREAM

mailto:227-6118www.belangerbuilders.cominfo@BelangerBuilders.comBELANGER
mailto:227-6118www.belangerbuilders.cominfo@BelangerBuilders.comBELANGER
mailto:227-6118www.belangerbuilders.cominfo@BelangerBuilders.comBELANGER
mailto:227-6118www.belangerbuilders.cominfo@BelangerBuilders.comBELANGER
mailto:227-6118www.belangerbuilders.cominfo@BelangerBuilders.comBELANGER
mailto:227-6118www.belangerbuilders.cominfo@BelangerBuilders.comBELANGER
http://www.belangerbuilders.com/


Page 10               www.HBALC.com               Home Builders Association of Livingston County                2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide

BUILDERS

#1 Construction Co. LLC 
4104 N. Burkhart Rd., Howell, MI 48855 
www.numberoneconstructionco.com 
Albert J. Nowka...................................................(810) 923-4555 
See ad on page 30

Allen Edwin Homes 
2186 E. Centre Avenue, Portage, MI 49002 
www.allenedwin.com 
Kim McLeod........................................................(616) 878-1748

Artisan Building Company 
P.O. Box G, Lakeland, MI 48143-0647 
Scott Willets.........................................................(810) 423-8313

Bailey Custom Homes, Inc. 
1600 S. Milford Road, Highland, MI 48357 
www.baileycustomhomes.com 
Rick Bailey...........................................................(248) 889-7000

Belanger Builders 
5095 Old U S 23, Suite A, Brighton, MI 48114 
www.belangerbuilders.com 
Steve Belanger....................................................(810) 227-6118 
See ad on page 9

Bible Construction, LLC 
804 E. Grand River Ave, Howell, MI 48843-2432
www.bibleconstruction.com 
Nick Bible............................................................(810) 623-9375

Bison Building Company 
8800 Hyne Rd, Brighton, MI 48114-4918 
Daniel Schifko.....................................................(248) 866-1366

Bruce Donovan Construction 
10811 Hamburg Rd., Hamburg, MI 48139 
www.brucedonovanconstruction.com 
Bruce Donovan....................................................(810) 231-3633

Buchanan Builders 
3514 Cordley Lake Rd, Pinckney, MI 48169-9346 
Boyd Buchanan...................................................(810) 444-5235

Capital Custom Homes 
P.O. Box 1702, Brighton, MI 48116 
www.buildwithcapitalhomes.com 
Jack Lansing II....................................................(248) 467-7864
See ad on page 32 (Back Cover)

Chestnut Home Builders & Real Estate 
6253 Grand RIver, Brighton, MI 48114-7363 
www.chestnutdev.com 
Steve Gronow......................................................(810) 599-5147 
See ad on page 11

Chouinard Custom Homes 
932 Sunrise Park Street, Howell, MI 48843 
www.facebook.com/Chouinard-Custom-Homes-906461066040056/	
Tim Chouinard.....................................................(517) 546-6587 
See ad on this page 

Construction Unlimited 
5797 Felske Drive, Brighton, MI 48116 
www.constructionunlimited.com 
Mark Frego..........................................................(810) 229-3323

Crane Construction Inc. 
893 S Old US Highway 23, Brighton, MI 48114-7684 
www.craneconstruction.net 
Stephen Crane....................................................(810) 229-9161 
See ad on page 11

Call us and get started today.    

517-546-6587
Find Us on Facebook

New Homes
Remodeling
Additions
Basements

Call us and get started today.    

517-546-6587
Find Us on Facebook

New Homes
Remodeling
Additions
Basements

Call us and get started today.    

517-546-6587
Find Us on Facebook

New Homes
Remodeling
Additions
Basements

Call us and get started today.    

517-546-6587
Find Us on Facebook

New Homes
Remodeling
Additions
Basements

Call us and get started today.    

517-546-6587
Find Us on Facebook

New Homes
Remodeling
Additions
Basements

Call us and get started today.    

517-546-6587
Find Us on Facebook

New Homes
Remodeling
Additions
Basements

Builders, Remodelers

“Builders” listings continued on the next page.

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.numberoneconstructionco.com
http://www.allenedwin.com
http://www.baileycustomhomes.com
http://www.belangerbuilders.com
http://www.bibleconstruction.com
http://www.brucedonovanconstruction.com
http://www.buildwithcapitalhomes.com
http://www.chestnutdev.com
http://www.facebook.com/Chouinard-Custom-Homes-906461066040056/
http://www.constructionunlimited.com
http://www.craneconstruction.net
http://www.facebook.com/Chouinard-Custom-Homes-906461066040056/


www.HBALC.com                Home Builders Association of Livingston County               2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide               Page 11

Diamondback Building, LLC 
202 E Grand River Ave., Fowlerville, MI 48836 
diamondbackbuildingllc.com 
William Vargo......................................................(517) 420-1211

Doyle Homes, Inc. 
4926 Chilson Rd., Howell, MI 48843 
www.doylehomes.us 
Jeff Doyle............................................................(517) 548-4774
See ad on page 11

E.B.I. Incorporated 
10454 Grand River Rd., Brighton, MI 48116 
Bill Rogers...........................................................(810) 227-8180

Essex Homes 
P.O. Box 81084, Rochester, MI 48308 
www.essex-homes.com 
Scott Seidell........................................................(248) 770-2614
See ad on page 12

Fielek Builders LLC 
PO Box 89, South Lyon, MI 48178-0089 
www.fielekbuilders.com 
Julie Fielek..........................................................(248) 437-2728
See ad on page 12

First Home Builders 
4330 E. Grand River, Howell, MI 48843 
www.firsthomebuilders.com 
David Vettraino....................................................(810) 626-3224

Gordon Builders 
508 E. Grand River Avenue.......................................Suite 100A	
Brighton, MI 48116 
gordonbuilders.com 
David Holdwick....................................................(810) 227-2440

810-229-9161  |  craneconstruction.net  |  scrane@craneconstruction.net

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL

Exceeding Project Demands
    Maximizing Your Investments

FULL SERVICE 
REAL ESTATE & BUILDING

SELLING + BUYING + COMMERCIAL + NEW HOMES

WWW.CHESTNUTDEV.COM   |   810-599-5147

BUILDER / BROKER

STEVE GRONOW

Quality Craftsmanship is our passion.
From the first design concept to  

move-in day, Doyle Homes creates 
unique spaces and quality homes that 

are a reflection of your personality.

www.doylehomes.us • (517) 548-4774
“Builders” listings continued on the next page

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.doylehomes.us
http://www.essex-homes.com
http://www.fielekbuilders.com
http://www.firsthomebuilders.com
mailto:scrane@craneconstruction.net
http://www.doylehomes.us
http://www.doylehomes.us/
http://chestnutdev.com/
http://www.craneconstruction.net/


Page 12               www.HBALC.com               Home Builders Association of Livingston County                2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide

J.A. Olthoff Construction Co. 
49 Edgemont Dr., Howell, MI 48855 
John Olthoff.........................................................(810) 599-5293

JMR Builders LLC 
7576 Kilkenny Drive, Brighton, MI 48116 
Jerald Rushing....................................................(734) 223-1863

K Squared Construction 
2245 White Hawk Trail, Howell, MI 48843 
Ken Molter II........................................................(810) 459-7953

Livingston County Habitat for Humanity 
7198 Grand River Rd, Brighton, MI 48114-9347 
www.livingstonhabitat.org 
Christopher Allen.................................................(810) 220-9986
Robert Johnson...................................................(810) 220-9986

Mitch Harris Building Company, Inc.
211 North First Street, Ste 100, Brighton, MI 48116-1297
www.mitchharris.net
Karen Leitch........................................................(810) 229-7838

Momentum Construction, LLC
5589 E. M-36, Suite A8, Pinckney, MI 48169
www.buildwithmomentum.com
Adam Zylka.........................................................(810) 844-1868

Renaissance Renovations 
508 E. Grand River Avenue, Suite 100A, Brighton, MI 48116
www.renaissancerenovations.com 
Kenneth Gowell...................................................(810) 227-0555

S.D. Rollins Construction 
2823 N. Hacker Road, Howell, MI 48855 
Steve Rollins.......................................................(517) 546-5047

Sunny Homes, Inc. 
3529 Oak Knoll Dr., Brighton, MI 48114 
Greg Blastic.........................................................(517) 672-6347

The Innovant Group
7792 Boardwalk Rd., Brighton, MI 48116 
www.theinnovantgroup.com 
Chris Nickel.........................................................(810) 588-6744

Vantage Construction Co. 
209 W. Main Street, Suite 102, Brighton, MI 48116-0179 
www.vantageconstruction.com
Brian Parsons......................................................(810) 220-8060

REMODELERS 

#1 Construction Co. LLC 
4104 N. Burkhart Rd., Howell, MI 48855 
www.numberoneconstructionco.com
Albert J. Nowka...................................................(810) 923-4555 
See ad on page 30

Bible Construction, LLC 
804 E. Grand River Ave., Howell, MI 48843-2432
www.bibleconstruction.com 
Nick Bible............................................................(810) 623-9375

Capital Custom Homes
P.O. Box 1702, Brighton, MI 48116 
http://www.buildwithcapitalhomes.com 
Jack Lansing II....................................................(248) 467-7864 
See ad on page 32 (Back Cover)

Chouinard Custom Homes 
932 Sunrise Park Street, Howell, MI 48843 
.www.facebook.com/Chouinard-Custom-Homes-906461066040056/	
Tim Chouinard.....................................................(517) 546-6587
See ad on page 10

RESIDENTIAL  |  REMODELING  |  COMMERCIAL  |  PROJECT MGMT.

- CUSTOM HOME PLANS - 

- LOTS AVAILABLE -

248.437.2728248.437.2728  |  FIELEKBUILDERS.COMFIELEKBUILDERS.COM

Building and Construction Management, LLC

CUSTOM HOME BUILDING 

BUILD-ON-YOUR LOT

PLAN CUSTOMIZATION -  OURS OR YOURS 

248-770-2614   •   WWW.ESSEX-HOMES.COM

“Builders” listings continued from previous page.

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.livingstonhabitat.org
http://www.mitchharris.net
http://www.buildwithmomentum.com
http://www.renaissancerenovations.com
http://www.theinnovantgroup.com
http://www.vantageconstruction.com
http://www.numberoneconstructionco.com
http://www.bibleconstruction.com
http://www.buildwithcapitalhomes.com
http://www.fielekbuilders.com/
http://www.essex-homes.com/


www.HBALC.com                Home Builders Association of Livingston County               2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide               Page 13

SERVING LIVINGSTON,  
OAKLAND, AND WASHTENAW

248-866-1366

POURED WALLS

TRENCH FOOTINGS

GRADE BEAMS

RETAINING WALLS

Construction Unlimited 
5797 Felske Drive, Brighton, MI 48116 
www.constructionunlimited.com 
Mark Frego..........................................................(810) 229-3323

Doyle Homes, Inc. 
4926 Chilson Rd., Howell, MI 48843 
www.doylehomes.us 
Jeff Doyle............................................................(517) 548-4774
See ad on page 11

Gordon Builders 
508 E. Grand River Avenue, Suite 100A, Brighton, MI 48116 
gordonbuilders.com 
David Holdwick....................................................(810) 227-2440

Home Base, Inc. 
4141 Dix-Toledo Hwy, Lincoln Park, MI 48146 
www.homebaseimprovement.com 
Todd Dodson.......................................................(313) 382-3131

K Squared Construction 
2245 White Hawk Trail, Howell, MI 48843 
Ken Molter II........................................................(810) 459-7953

Method Home Renovations 
P.O. Box 1793, Ann Arbor, MI 48103 
www.MethodHomeRenovations.com 
Greg Bowlby........................................................(734) 210-1001

Momentum Construction, LLC 
5589 E. M-36, Suite A8, Pinckney, MI 48169 
www.buildwithmomentum.com 
Adam Zylka.........................................................(810) 844-1868

Pashby Contracting & Install LLC 
6440 Bergin Rd, Howell, MI 48843-9047 
Scott Pashby.......................................................(517) 219-3006

Renaissance Renovations 
508 E. Grand River Avenue, Suite 100A, Brighton, MI 48116 
www.renaissancerenovations.com 
Kenneth Gowell...................................................(810) 227-0555

Renovations Unlimited 
9815 Main St. Bldg. A, Whitmore Lake, MI 48189 
www.unlimityourhome.com
Edward Buczkowski............................................(810) 374-6400

Vantage Construction Co. 
209 W. Main Street, Suite 102, Brighton, MI 48116-0179 
ww.vantageconstruction.com
Brian Parsons......................................................(810) 220-8060

,  

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.constructionunlimited.com
http://www.doylehomes.us
http://www.homebaseimprovement.com
http://www.MethodHomeRenovations.com
http://www.buildwithmomentum.com
http://www.renaissancerenovations.com
http://www.unlimityourhome.com
https://nextdoor.com/pages/form-rite-foundations-brighton-mi/
http://www.themarketeer.biz/


Page 14               www.HBALC.com               Home Builders Association of Livingston County                2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide

ADVERTISING

The Marketeer 
110 E North St, Brighton, MI 48116-1528 
www.themarketeer.biz 
George J. Moses.............................................(810) 227-1575
Melanie Moses................................................(810) 227-1575 
See ad on page 13

APPLIANCES

Ferguson Enterprises 
5212 Jackson Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48103 
www.ferguson.com
Mike McColgan...............................................(248) 463-0964 

ASPHALT PAVEMENT 

Action Asphalt, LLC 
12809 Silver Lake Road, Brighton, MI 48116 
www.actionasphaltllc.com 
Dan Gee..........................................................(734) 449-8565

ATTORNEYS

Cooper & Riesterer, PLC 
7900 Grand River Rd., Brighton, MI 48114 
www.crlaw.biz 
Catherine Riesterer.........................................(810) 227-3103
Brendan Ruehle..............................................(810) 227-3103 
See ad on this page

COOPER & RIESTERER, PLC
7900 Grand River Road
Brighton, MI 48114
810-227-3103
info@crlaw.biz • www.crlaw.biz

ATTORnEyS AT LAw

PAGE 00 ALL ADS ONLINE AT WWW.MARKETEER. APRIL, 2017

Legal experts
for all your 
Real Estate

and Business needs.

COOPER & RIESTERER, PLC
7900 Grand River Road
Brighton, MI 48114
810-227-3103
info@crlaw.biz • www.crlaw.biz

ATTORnEyS AT LAw

PAGE 00 ALL ADS ONLINE AT WWW.MARKETEER. APRIL, 2017

Legal experts
for all your 
Real Estate

and Business needs.
Legal experts 

for all your 
Real Estate and  
Business needs.

COOPER & RIESTERER, PLC
7900 Grand River Road
Brighton, MI 48114
810-227-3103
info@crlaw.biz • www.crlaw.biz

ATTORnEyS AT LAw

PAGE 00 ALL ADS ONLINE AT WWW.MARKETEER. APRIL, 2017

Legal experts
for all your 
Real Estate

and Business needs.

COOPER & RIESTERER, PLC
7900 Grand River Road
Brighton, MI 48114
810-227-3103
info@crlaw.biz • www.crlaw.biz telesis

Visit our showroom! 10170 Colonial industrial Dr., south Lyon

248-486-3720 
telesisElectronics.com

Serving SOUTHeAST MiCHigAn SinCe 1985

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.themarketeer.biz
http://www.ferguson.com
http://www.actionasphaltllc.com
http://www.crlaw.biz
http://www.crlaw.biz/
http://www.telesiselectronics.com/


www.HBALC.com                Home Builders Association of Livingston County               2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide               Page 15

Law Offices of Kimberly J. Bowlin, PLLC 
5058 Old US Highway 23, Brighton, MI 48114 
www.bowlinlawoffice.com 
Kimberly Bowlin Hamman...................................(810) 844-2520

AUDIO/VIDEO SUPPLY & INSTALL 

Telesis Electronics 
10170 Colonial Industrial Dr, South Lyon, MI 48178-9150 
www.telesiselectronics.com 
Randy Kalinski.....................................................(248) 486-3720 
See ad on page 14

BANKS/LENDING INSTITUTIONS 

Bank of Ann Arbor 
101 E. Grand River, Howell, MI 48843 
www.bankofannarbor.com 
Laurie Marshall....................................................(810) 220-5070 
125 S. Fifth Ave., Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
mortgage.boaa.com/NevinMitchell.html
Nevin Mitchell......................................................(248) 703-2377

GreenStone Farm Credit Services 
1040 W. Highland Road, Howell, MI 48843 
www.greenstonefcs.com
James Cole.........................................................(517) 546-2840
See ad on this page

Lake Michigan Credit Union 
332 W. Main St., Brighton, MI 48116 
Jason Wozniak....................................................(810) 360-5899 
www.JasonWozniak.com
Jacquie Keefer....................................................(313) 910-7456 
www.lmcu.org/JacquieKeefer 
James Paquette..................................................(734) 604-2611 
www.jamespaquette.com
17420 N. Laurel Park Drive, Suite 110E, Livonia, MI 48152 
Jason Ryba.........................................................(734) 462-5406 
www.lmcu.org 
See ad on page 24

The State Bank 
134 N First St, Brighton, MI 48116 
Jon Innes.............................................................(810) 730-1948
www.loansbyjoninnes.com 
Carl Moraw..........................................................(248) 563-1686
carlmoraw.com 
See ad on this page

BUILDING DEPARTMENTS 

Livingston County Building Department 
2300 E Grand River Ave, Ste# 104, Howell, MI 48843 
livgov.com/building
Jim Rowell...........................................................(517) 552-6724

BUILDING SUPPLIES

Divine Doors & Trim, Inc 
7199 Grand River Rd, Brighton, MI 48114-9347 
www.divinedoorsandtrim.com
Ed Jaroszewicz...................................................(810) 229-9962 
See ad on page 26

Hansen Marketing Services Inc.
1000 Decker | PO Box 640, Walled Lake, MI 48390 
www.hansenmarketing.com 
Kay Demey..........................................................(248) 736-8790
Jim Frensley........................................................(248) 669-2323 
See ads on pages 2 and 16

custom
Built to your specifications...

CONSTRUCTION  LOANS–

Whether you need more  
room for your growing family 
or a pole barn for additional 
storage, we’ll design a loan  
to fit your needs.

Contact James Cole in  
Howell at 517-546-2840

www.greenstonefcs.com

“Building Supplies” listings continued on page 17.

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.bowlinlawoffice.com
http://www.telesiselectronics.com
http://www.bankofannarbor.com
http://www.greenstonefcs.com
http://www.JasonWozniak.com
http://www.lmcu.org/JacquieKeefer
http://www.jamespaquette.com
http://www.lmcu.org
http://www.loansbyjoninnes.com
http://www.divinedoorsandtrim.com
http://www.hansenmarketing.com
http://www.greenstonefcs.com/
http://www.loansbyjoninnes.com/
http://carlmoraw.com/


For more information and details to solve the 

problems you face every day, go to 

tandobp.com to find your local TandoDea�er.

TandoStone® with unique Tando TruGrit™ texture 
offers the realistic feel and low-gloss look of 
natural stone, just one of the many reasons 

TandoStone is preferred by homeowners and 
siding professionals. Installers also appreciate 
that the rigid panels offer remarkable ease of 
installation, moisture resistance, and a wide 

selection of nature-inspired colors.

TandoStone® ~ The #1 brand of composite stone.

Get inspired 
with the
My Tando

Home Creator 
design tool 
available at 

tandobp.com.

Get inspired 
with the
My Tando

Home Creator 
design tool 
available at 

tandobp.com.

https://www.hansenmarketing.com/products/tando-building-products/
https://www.hansenmarketing.com/products/tando-building-products/


www.HBALC.com                Home Builders Association of Livingston County               2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide               Page 17

Home Depot
3330 E Grand River Ave., Howell, MI 48843 
www.homedepot.com/
LB Willis...............................................................(734) 245-6922

Livingston County Habitat for Humanity
7198 Grand River Rd, Brighton, MI 48114-9347 
www.livingstonhabitat.org 
Christopher Allen.................................................(810) 220-9986
Robert Johnson...................................................(810) 220-9986

Wimsatt Building Materials 
1615 E. Miller Rd., Lansing, MI 48911 
www.wimsattdirect.com 
Ryan Mollard.......................................................(517) 272-6900 

BUSINESS CREDIT CARDS & PAYMENTS 

Capital One 
1680 Capital One Dr, McLean, VA 22102
Capitalone.com 
Elle Cartabiano....................................................(734) 417-8618	

CABINETS & COUNTER TOPS 

Cabinets For You 
209 W. Main St, Suite 102, Brighton, MI 48116 
cabinetsforyou.net
Kelly Harvey LaBelle...........................................(810) 534-7460

Creative Designs Plus, Inc. 
321 West Main Street, Brighton, MI 48116 
creativedesignsplusmi.com/ 
Joseph Luzynski..................................................(810) 220-0020 
See ad on page 21

Dream Kitchens 
5728 Whitmore Lake Rd., Brighton, MI 48116 
dkcab.com
Maureen Theodore..............................................(810) 522-6601

Iverson’s Lumber Co. Inc. 
1664 N. Milford Rd, Highland, MI 48357 
www.iversonslumber.com
Mark Hamlin........................................................(248) 889-4910
Dennis Messner..................................................(248) 889-4910

KSI Kitchen & Bath 
6680 Whitmore Lake Rd, Brighton, MI 48116
www.ksikitchens.com/
Mike Gregart........................................................(810) 229-9554
Tom Fisher..........................................................(586) 929-0327
Alda Opfer...........................................................(734) 476-9900
See ad on page 19

CARPENTRY/ROUGH

Silver Hammer Carpentry
209 Ashford St, Brighton, MI 48114
Ragan Magee......................................................(810) 217-9512

CARPENTRY/STAIRWAYS-HANDRAILS

Divine Doors & Trim, Inc.
7199 Grand River Rd, Brighton, MI 48114-9347
www.divinedoorsandtrim.com
Ed Jaroszewicz...................................................(810) 229-9962
See ad on page 26

Cash-way Lumber
MPC
Family-Owned Since 1964  
Serving Builders & Homeowners

517-655-4641 
1191 E. Grand River Ave.
Williamston, MI 48895

M-F: 7-5  |  Saturday: 8-12
Submit a quote request online!  
MPCCashwayLumber.com

DECKING
DOORS
FENCING
FLOORING
INSULATION
LUMBER 

PLYWOOD/OSB
ROOFING
SIDING
CABINETS
COUNTERTOPS
APPLIANCES

TRIM/MOULDING
GARAGE DOORS
WINDOWS
GARAGES    
POLE BARNS
SPECIALTY ITEMS

“Building Supplies” listings continued from page 15.

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.homedepot.com/
http://www.livingstonhabitat.org
http://www.wimsattdirect.com
http://www.iversonslumber.com
http://www.ksikitchens.com/
http://www.divinedoorsandtrim.com
http://www.mpccashwaylumber.com/


Page 18               www.HBALC.com               Home Builders Association of Livingston County                2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Greater Brighton Area Chamber 
218 E. Grand River, Brighton, MI 48116
www.brightoncoc.org
Pamela McConeghy............................................(810) 227-5086

Hartland Area Chamber of Commerce
9525 E. Highland Rd, Howell, MI 48843
www.hartlandchamber.org
Emmalyn Wheaton..............................................(810) 632-9130

Howell Area Chamber of Commerce
123 E. Washington, Howell, MI 48843
www.howell.org
Janelle Best.........................................................(517) 546-3920

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LENDING

The State Bank
134 N First St, Brighton, MI 48116
Jon Innes.............................................................(810) 730-1948 
www.loansbyjoninnes.com
Carl Moraw..........................................................(248) 563-1686
carlmoraw.com
See ad on page 15

CONCRETE SUPPLIERS

American Concrete Products, Inc.
4944 Mason Road, Howell, MI 48843
www.americanconcreteproducts.com
Brad Jonckheere.................................................(517) 546-2810

Livingston Concrete
550 N Old US Highway 23, Brighton, MI 48114-7632
www.livingstonconcrete.net
Eric Taylor...........................................................(810) 632-3030
See ad on this page 

CONCRETE - FOUNDATION, FLATWORK, MASONRY

Angelo & Sons Foundation, Inc. 
P.O. Box 695, Brighton, MI 48116 
www.angeloandsons.com 
Angelo Moretti.....................................................(517) 548-3200

Basement Cracks & Leaks, Metro Inc. 
6915 E. Allen Rd, Fenton, MI 48430-9220
www.basementcracksandleaks.com
Denise Brown......................................................(800) 639-1131

CONCRETE - FOUNDATION, MASONRY

Poured Brick Walls, Inc. 
8001 Park Place, Brighton, MI 48116
www.pouredbrickwalls.com
Garrett Tobel.......................................................(248) 437-4494

CONSTRUCTION FINANCING

Bank of Ann Arbor
101 E. Grand River, Howell, MI 48843 
www.bankofannarbor.com 
Laurie Marshall....................................................(810) 220-5070 
125 S. Fifth Ave., Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
mortgage.boaa.com/NevinMitchell.html
Nevin Mitchell......................................................(248) 703-2377

COMMERCIAL   |   INDUSTRIAL   |   RESIDENTIAL

Flint: (810) 767-6250
Metamora: (810) 678-3555
Shiawasee: (810) 678-3555

(810) 632-3030 
livingstonconcrete.net

Serving Livingston, 
Oakland, Washtenaw, 

Genesee & Lapeer Counties

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.brightoncoc.org
http://www.hartlandchamber.org
http://www.howell.org
http://www.loansbyjoninnes.com
http://www.americanconcreteproducts.com
http://www.livingstonconcrete.net
http://www.angeloandsons.com
http://www.basementcracksandleaks.com
http://www.pouredbrickwalls.com
http://www.bankofannarbor.com
http://www.livingstonconcrete.net/


www.HBALC.com                Home Builders Association of Livingston County               2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide               Page 19

COUNTERTOPS
Creative Designs Plus, Inc 
321 West Main Street, Brighton, MI 48116
creativedesignsplusmi.com/
Joseph Luzynski..................................................(810) 220-0020
See ad on page 21

Granite Creations
34150 West Nine Mile Rd, Farmington, MI 48335
www.granitecreationsinc.com
Tom Budd............................................................(248) 449-3500

CRUSHED CONCRETE & ASPHALT
American Concrete Products, Inc.
4944 Mason Road, Howell, MI 48843
www.americanconcreteproducts.com
Brad Jonckheere.................................................(517) 546-2810

CULTURED STONE (PRECAST)
Hansen Marketing Services Inc.
1000 Decker | PO Box 640, Walled Lake, MI 48390
www.hansenmarketing.com
Kay Demey..........................................................(248) 736-8790
Jim Frensley........................................................(248) 669-2323
See ads on pages 2 and 16

DESIGN/BUILD
Chouinard Custom Homes
932 Sunrise Park Street, Howell, MI 48843
www.facebook.com/Chouinard-Custom-Homes-906461066040056/ 
Tim Chouinard.....................................................(517) 546-6587
See ad on page 10
Doyle Homes, Inc.
4926 Chilson Rd., Howell, MI 48843
www.doylehomes.us
Jeff Doyle............................................................(517) 548-4774
See ad on page 11

KSI KITCHEN & BATH  |  6680 WHITMORE LAKE RD  |  BRIGHTON, MI 48116  |  ksikitchens.com  |  810.220.8730

Inspired Design
to make your dream a reality

Dream. Design. Build.

6600 Highland Rd. • White Lake, MI 48383
(248) 887-8853

At Carter Lumber, our history is rooted in serving 
professional builders, and we understand the needs of 
professional builders better than anyone else. We have 
years of experience helping builders with kitchen and 
bath design and installation for everything from large 
multi-family projects to custom homes.

We offer a wide range of products, from cabinets and 
countertops to flooring and tile. This allows us to be a 
one-stop shop for all your kitchen, bath, laundry, and 
mudroom needs.

carterlumber.com/kitchens

Dream. Design. Build.

6600 Highland Rd. • White Lake, MI 48383
(248) 887-8853

At Carter Lumber, our history is rooted in serving 
professional builders, and we understand the needs of 
professional builders better than anyone else. We have 
years of experience helping builders with kitchen and 
bath design and installation for everything from large 
multi-family projects to custom homes.

We offer a wide range of products, from cabinets and 
countertops to flooring and tile. This allows us to be a 
one-stop shop for all your kitchen, bath, laundry, and 
mudroom needs.

carterlumber.com/kitchens

Dream. Design. Build.

6600 Highland Rd. • White Lake, MI 48383
(248) 887-8853

At Carter Lumber, our history is rooted in serving 
professional builders, and we understand the needs of 
professional builders better than anyone else. We have 
years of experience helping builders with kitchen and 
bath design and installation for everything from large 
multi-family projects to custom homes.

We offer a wide range of products, from cabinets and 
countertops to flooring and tile. This allows us to be a 
one-stop shop for all your kitchen, bath, laundry, and 
mudroom needs.

carterlumber.com/kitchens

Dream. Design. Build.

6600 Highland Rd. • White Lake, MI 48383
(248) 887-8853

At Carter Lumber, our history is rooted in serving 
professional builders, and we understand the needs of 
professional builders better than anyone else. We have 
years of experience helping builders with kitchen and 
bath design and installation for everything from large 
multi-family projects to custom homes.

We offer a wide range of products, from cabinets and 
countertops to flooring and tile. This allows us to be a 
one-stop shop for all your kitchen, bath, laundry, and 
mudroom needs.

carterlumber.com/kitchens

Dream. Design. Build.

6600 Highland Rd. • White Lake, MI 48383
(248) 887-8853

At Carter Lumber, our history is rooted in serving 
professional builders, and we understand the needs of 
professional builders better than anyone else. We have 
years of experience helping builders with kitchen and 
bath design and installation for everything from large 
multi-family projects to custom homes.

We offer a wide range of products, from cabinets and 
countertops to flooring and tile. This allows us to be a 
one-stop shop for all your kitchen, bath, laundry, and 
mudroom needs.

carterlumber.com/kitchens

Dream. Design. Build.

6600 Highland Rd. • White Lake, MI 48383
(248) 887-8853

At Carter Lumber, our history is rooted in serving 
professional builders, and we understand the needs of 
professional builders better than anyone else. We have 
years of experience helping builders with kitchen and 
bath design and installation for everything from large 
multi-family projects to custom homes.

We offer a wide range of products, from cabinets and 
countertops to flooring and tile. This allows us to be a 
one-stop shop for all your kitchen, bath, laundry, and 
mudroom needs.

carterlumber.com/kitchens

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.granitecreationsinc.com
http://www.americanconcreteproducts.com
http://www.hansenmarketing.com
http://www.facebook.com/Chouinard-Custom-Homes-906461066040056/
http://www.doylehomes.us
http://www.carterlumber.com/kitchens/
http://www.ksikitchens.com/


Page 20               www.HBALC.com               Home Builders Association of Livingston County                2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide

DEVELOPERS
Artisan Building Company
P.O. Box G, Lakeland, MI 48143-0647
Scott Willets.........................................................(810) 423-8313

First Home Builders
4330 E. Grand River, Howell, MI 48843
firsthomebuilders.com
David Vettraino....................................................(810) 626-3224

DEVELOPMENT SITE-WORK
JJ Contracting Inc.
3995 Norton Rd, Howell, MI 48843
Jason Fyke..........................................................(517) 294-2881

DOORS
Divine Doors & Trim, Inc.
7199 Grand River Rd, Brighton, MI 48114-9347
www.divinedoorsandtrim.com
Ed Jaroszewicz...................................................(810) 229-9962
See ad on page 26

MPC Cashway Lumber
1191 E Grand River Rd, Williamston, MI 48895-9008
www.mpccashwaylumber.com
Mac Piggott.........................................................(517) 655-4641
See ad on page 17

DRYWALL CONTRACTORS
New Tech Drywall Inc. 
978 Country Rd., Ann Arbor, MI 48103
newtechdrywall.us
Roy Privatte.........................................................(734) 930-2933

Pennala Drywall Finishing
4403 Lily Dr., Howell, MI 48843
Justin Pennala.....................................................(517) 672-1581

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
Watson Electric, Inc.
6894 W Sharpe Rd, Fowlerville, MI 48836-9735
Bill Watson..........................................................(517) 223-7218

ENERGY RATER/BUILDING PERFORMANCE
McNeely Building Group, LLC
3534 E Joy Rd., Ann Arbor, MI 48105
www.McNeelyBuilding.com
Kevin McNeely....................................................(734) 891-4888 
See ad on this page

EXCAVATORS
Bob Myers Excavating
8111 Hammel Rd, Brighton, MI 48116-8813
www.myersexc.com
Michael Myers.....................................................(810) 231-2044

FINANCING/BUILDER & MORTGAGE
The State Bank 
134 N First St, Brighton, MI 48116
Jon Innes.............................................................(810) 730-1948
www.loansbyjoninnes.com
Carl Moraw..........................................................(248) 563-1686
carlmoraw.com
See ad on page 15

FIREPLACES
FiberClass Insulation/FireClass
50370 Dennis Court, Wixom, MI 48393
www.fiberclass.net
Charlie Tait..........................................................(248) 669-0660

www.mcneelybuilding.com
(248) 677-6508

CODE COMPLIANCE 
Blower Door & Duct Leakage Testing

Energy Modeling
HVAC Equipment Sizing

RESNET HERS Index
ENERGY STAR

PERFORMANCE CONSULTING
Single Family Homes
Multifamily Buildings

HOME ENERGY AUDITS
Comfort / Performance Investigations

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.divinedoorsandtrim.com
http://www.mpccashwaylumber.com
http://www.McNeelyBuilding.com
http://www.myersexc.com
http://www.loansbyjoninnes.com
http://www.fiberclass.net
http://www.mcneelybuilding.com
http://www.mcneelybuilding.com
http://www.mcneelybuilding.com/


www.HBALC.com                Home Builders Association of Livingston County               2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide               Page 21

FOUNDATION REPAIR

Basement Cracks & Leaks, Metro Inc.
6915 E. Allen Rd, Fenton, MI 48430-9220
www.basementcracksandleaks.com
Denise Brown......................................................(800) 639-1131

GARAGE DOORS & OPENERS

Paton Garage Doors
5078 W. Grand River, Fowlerville, MI 48836
patongaragedoors.com 
Ross Paton..........................................................(517) 546-4257

GENERAL CONTRACTORS

Construction Unlimited
5797 Felske Drive, Brighton, MI 48116
www.constructionunlimited.com
Mark Frego..........................................................(810) 229-3323

Momentum Construction, LLC
5589 E. M-36, Suite A8, Pinckney, MI 48169
www.buildwithmomentum.com
Adam Zylka.........................................................(810) 844-1868

GRANITE AND MARBLE SUPPLIER & INSTALLATION

Creative Designs Plus, Inc.
321 West Main Street, Brighton, MI 48116
creativedesignsplusmi.com/
Joseph Luzynski..................................................(810) 220-0020 
See ad on this page

Granite Creations
34150 West Nine Mile Rd, Farmington, MI 48335
www.granitecreationsinc.com
Tom Budd............................................................(248) 449-3500

HANDYMAN/HOME REPAIR SERVICES

ISI Services
5985 Pine Trace Ct., Howell, MI 48843
Jesse Gerwatowski.............................................(248) 924-1009

HARDWARE

Divine Doors & Trim, Inc
7199 Grand River Rd, Brighton, MI 48114-9347
www.divinedoorsandtrim.com
Ed Jaroszewicz...................................................(810) 229-9962 
See ad on page 26

Smede-Son Steel Supply
7288 Grand River Rd, Brighton, MI 48114-7329
www.smedeson.com
Bill Koponen........................................................(810) 229-5200

HEATING & COOLING CONTRACTORS

Accu -Temp Heating & AC, Inc
1085 Grand Oaks Drive, Suite 100, Howell, MI 48843
CallAccuTemp.com
Bob & Michelle Hutchison...................................(517) 548-1555

Gee & Missler Heating & AC
744 Vinewood St., Wyandotte, MI 48192
geeandmissler.com
Dan Gee..............................................................(734) 363-8907

M.A.S. Mechanical, LLC
205 E. Van Riper Road, Fowlerville, MI 48836
www.masmechanicalhvac.net
Chet A. Atkins......................................................(517) 715-5033

Island LivingIsland Living

Get kitchen design services from our team of experts

321 W. MAIN ST.
BRIGHTON, MI 48116

(810) 220-0020KITCHEN & BATH SPECIALIST

Creative Designs PlusCreative Designs Plus

“Heating & Cooling Contractors” listings continued on next page.

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.basementcracksandleaks.com
http://www.constructionunlimited.com
http://www.buildwithmomentum.com
http://www.granitecreationsinc.com
http://www.divinedoorsandtrim.com
http://www.smedeson.com
http://www.masmechanicalhvac.net
http://creativedesignsplusmi.com/


Page 22               www.HBALC.com               Home Builders Association of Livingston County                2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide

But frankly, your insurance shouldn’t 
make more work for you.

At Cobb-Hall Insurance we offer exclusive rates 
for HBA of Livingston County members as part 
of an officially endorsed group program with 
Frankenmuth Insurance. 

Contact us at 517.546.1600 or cobbhall.com. 

Proud to offer:

Owning a business is 
a labor of love.

Michigan Energy Services
8445 Main St., Whitmore Lake, MI 48189
www.energypath.com
Kristine Wohlfert..................................................(734) 449-5200

HOME INSPECTION SERVICES, RADON TESTING

JCA Home Inspections
610 W. Washington, Howell, MI 48843
www.jcainspections.com
John Pesek..........................................................(248) 705-9955
See ad on this page 

HOME TECHNOLOGIES

Telesis Electronics
10170 Colonial Industrial Dr, South Lyon, MI 48178-9150
www.telesiselectronics.com
Randy Kalinski.....................................................(248) 486-3720 
See ad on page 14

HOUSEWRAP

Hansen Marketing Services Inc.
1000 Decker | PO Box 640, Walled Lake, MI 48390
www.hansenmarketing.com
Kay Demey..........................................................(248) 736-8790
Jim Frensley........................................................(248) 669-2323
See ads on pages 2 and 16

INSULATION-RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL

FiberClass Insulation/FireClass 
50370 Dennis Court, Wixom, MI 48393
www.fiberclass.net
Charlie Tait..........................................................(248) 669-0660

INSURANCE COMPANIES

Cobb Hall Insurance 
223 W Grand River Ave, Howell, MI 48843-2270
http://www.cobbhall.com/
John Scotta.........................................................(517) 546-1600
See ad on this page

Follmer Insurance Services Inc
5058 S Old US Hwy 23, Suite 1, Brighton, MI 48114
www.follmerinsurance.com/
Lisa Follmer-Gagnon...........................................(810) 224-5115 
See ad on page 4

48-Hour Radon Tests
Pre-Sale Consultation to assist Sellers, Attorneys, Estate Planners

“Information for Better Decision Making”

JCA INSPECTIONS
Homes - Condominiums - Commercial

(248) 705-9955

American Society of Home Inspectors Certified

www.jcainspections.com

“Heating & Cooling Contractors” continued from previous page.

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.energypath.com
http://www.jcainspections.com
http://www.telesiselectronics.com
http://www.hansenmarketing.com
http://www.fiberclass.net
http://www.cobbhall.com/
http://www.follmerinsurance.com/
http://www.jcainspections.com
http://www.jcainspections.com/
http://www.cobbhall.com/


www.HBALC.com                Home Builders Association of Livingston County               2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide               Page 23

Hartland Insurance Agency Inc
PO Box 129, Hartland, MI 48353
www.hartlandinsurance.com
Barbara Walker...................................................(810) 632-5161 
See ad on page 3

KITCHEN CABINETS & EQUIPMENT
Creative Designs Plus, Inc
321 West Main Street, Brighton, MI 48116
creativedesignsplusmi.com/
Joseph Luzynski..................................................(810) 220-0020 
See ad on page 21

KSI Kitchen & Bath
6680 Whitmore Lake Rd, Brighton, MI 48116
www.ksikitchens.com/
Mike Gregart........................................................(810) 229-9554
Tom Fisher..........................................................(586) 929-0327
Alda Opfer...........................................................(734) 476-9900
See ad on page 19

Mans Lumber & Millwork
47255 Michigan Avenue, Canton, MI 48188
www.manslumber.com
Chris Mans..........................................................(734) 714-5800
See ad on page 31

LIGHTING FIXTURES
Ferguson Enterprises
5212 Jackson Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48103
www.ferguson.com
Mike McColgan....................................................(248) 463-0964

LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLIES
Carter Lumber Company
6600 Highland Road, White Lake, MI 48383
www.carterlumber.com
Steve Bell............................................................(248) 887-8853
www.carterlumber.com/kitchens/
Alyssa Galloway..................................................(248) 887-8853

Chelsea Lumber Company
1 Old Barn Circle, Chelsea, MI 48118
www.chelsealumber.com
Chad Christoffer..................................................(734) 475-9126 
See ad on page 5

Gutherie Lumber Co.
12152 Merriman Rd., Livonia, MI 48150
gutherielumber.com
Mike Mahoney.....................................................(734) 513-5777

Iverson’s Lumber Co. Inc.
1664 N. Milford Rd, Highland, MI 48357
www.iversonslumber.com
Mark Hamlin........................................................(248) 889-4910	
Dennis Messner..................................................(248) 889-4910

Mans Lumber & Millwork
47255 Michigan Avenue, Canton, MI 48188
www.manslumber.com
Chris Mans..........................................................(734) 714-5800
See ad on page 31

MPC Cashway Lumber
1191 E Grand River Rd, Williamston, MI 48895-9008
www.mpccashwaylumber.com
Mac Piggott.........................................................(517) 655-4641 
See ad on page 17

Northville Lumber Company
615 E. Baseline, Northville, MI 48167
northvillelumber.com
Stewart Oldford...................................................(248) 349-0220

MILLWORK
Divine Doors & Trim, Inc.
7199 Grand River Rd, Brighton, MI 48114-9347
www.divinedoorsandtrim.com
Ed Jaroszewicz...................................................(810) 229-9962
See ad on page 26

www.cislotitle.com

Trust CISLO TITLE COMPANY for your residential, 
commercial, and new construction title insurance, 
closing, and escrow needs.

Your home and property are perhaps the most 
important investments you’ll ever make. Trust CISLO 
for the extra peace of mind in knowing that your 
investment is safe and protected.

Brighton/Howell
Jeffrey Street
Jamie Wasil
7701 Grand River, Ste 300, Brighton, MI 48114 
P 810.588.4302  •  F 810.522.6143
Email  howell@cislotitle.com

FLINT Headquarters: 1208 S. Saginaw St. • 810.239-0400

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.hartlandinsurance.com
http://www.ksikitchens.com/
http://www.manslumber.com
http://www.ferguson.com
http://www.carterlumber.com
http://www.carterlumber.com/kitchens/
http://www.chelsealumber.com
http://www.iversonslumber.com
http://www.manslumber.com
http://www.mpccashwaylumber.com
http://www.divinedoorsandtrim.com
http://www.cislotitle.comTrust
mailto:howell@cislotitle.comFLINT
http://cislotitle.com/


Page 24               www.HBALC.com               Home Builders Association of Livingston County                2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide

MODULAR HOMES - DEALERS

E.B.I. Incorporated
10454 Grand River Rd., Brighton, MI 48116
Bill Rogers...........................................................(810) 227-8180

MORTGAGE & CONSTRUCTION LENDING

ASI Mortgage
10291 E. Grand River, Suite E, Brighton, MI 48116
asimortgage.com/jim
Jim Lasota...........................................................(810) 623-1418

MORTGAGE COMPANIES

ASI Mortgage
10291 E. Grand River, Suite E, Brighton, MI 48116
asimortgage.com/jim
Jim Lasota...........................................................(810) 623-1418

First Home Builders 
4330 E. Grand River, Howell, MI 48843
firsthomebuilders.com
David Vettraino....................................................(810) 626-3224

PAINT MANUFACTURER / SUPPLIER

Sherwin-Williams
6838 Grand River Ave., Brighton, MI 48114
sherwin-williams.com
Rick Flores...........................................................(734) 660-6101

PLUMBING CONTRACTORS

Easy Flow Plumbing Inc
1294 N Truhn Rd, Fowlerville, MI 48836
Chuck McFadden................................................(517) 548-7499

J. Mills Plumbing LLC
2198 W. Highland Road, Howell, MI 48843
jmillsplumbing.com
Joe Mills..............................................................(517) 294-3042

PLUMBING SUPPLIES

Ferguson Enterprises
5212 Jackson Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48103
www.ferguson.com
Mike McColgan....................................................(248) 463-0964

POURED WALLS

Poured Brick Walls, Inc.
8001 Park Place, Brighton, MI 48116
www.pouredbrickwalls.com
Garrett Tobel.......................................................(248) 437-4494

Rock Foundations
1090 Grant St., Fenton, MI 48430
www.rock-foundations.com
Donald Stilson.....................................................(810) 215-1500

PROPANE AND FUEL

Corrigan Propane
775 N. Second Street, Brighton, MI 48116
www.corriganoil.com
Allen Walblay.......................................................(810) 229-6323

REAL ESTATE

44/85 Real Estate Group
421 Mill Pond Ln, Brighton, MI 48116
www.fortyfour85.com
Tracy Banish.......................................................(517) 282-6951

The hardest part of building or renovating 
should be deciding whether to host Friday
or Saturday.

*For well-qualified borrowers. **For renovation program specifics and eligibility requirements please visit  LMCU.org/Mortgage.

Contact your LMCU loan officer today to get pre-qualified.

Build with as little as 10% down* or renovate with up to 97%** of your home’s value. 
We’ll take care of the little details, so that you can focus on the big moments.

Jacquie Keefer
Mortgage Sales
(313) 910-7456
LMCU.org/JacquieKeefer.com
NMLS  #436610

Jason Wozniak
Mortgage Loan Officer
(810) 263-6003
JasonWozniak.com
NMLS #1062841

James Paquette
Mortgage Loan Officer
(734) 604-2611
JamesPaquette.com
NMLS #533633

12707 HBA Publication for Livingston County.indd   112707 HBA Publication for Livingston County.indd   1 5/8/23   1:26 PM5/8/23   1:26 PM

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.ferguson.com
http://www.pouredbrickwalls.com
http://www.rock-foundations.com
http://www.corriganoil.com
http://www.fortyfour85.com
http://www.lmcu.org/


www.HBALC.com                Home Builders Association of Livingston County               2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide               Page 25

KW Realty Living
8491 W. Grand Rive Ave., Suite 100, Brighton, MI 48116
kwliving149.yourkwoffice.com/
Dominick Comer..................................................(810) 227-5500

Preview Properties.com
130 W. Grand River, Brighton, MI 48116
Sandy Baker/The Baker Group...........................(517) 404-7255
www.previewproperties.com/team/sandy-baker-licensed-real-estate-agent
Scott Bohlen........................................................(810) 220-1515 
www.previewproperties.com/team/scott-bohlen-licensed-real-estate-agent

RETAINING WALLS

Livingston Concrete
550 N Old US Highway 23, Brighton, MI 48114-7632
www.livingstonconcrete.net
Eric Taylor...........................................................(810) 632-3030
See ad on page 18

Redi-Wall LLC
5700 E Highland Rd., Howell, MI 48843
redi-wall.com
Michael Horan.....................................................(517) 518-8515 
See ad on page 25

ROOFING & SIDING SUPPLIES

ABC Supply Company, Inc. 
55801 Grand River Ave, New Hudson, MI 48165-9717
abcsupply.com
Bob Moody..........................................................(248) 924-0302
See ad on page 26

Hansen Marketing Services Inc.
1000 Decker | PO Box 640, Walled Lake, MI 48390
www.hansenmarketing.com
Kay Demey..........................................................(248) 736-8790
Jim Frensley........................................................(248) 669-2323
See ads on pages 2 and 16

James Hardie Siding
155 Fairhill Way, Howell, MI 48843
jameshardie.com
Shawn Dunford....................................................(734) 612-7486

SECURITY SYSTEMS
Telesis Electronics
10170 Colonial Industrial Dr, South Lyon, MI 48178-9150
www.telesiselectronics.com
Randy Kalinski.....................................................(248) 486-3720 
See ad on page 14

SEPTIC SERVICE
Bob Myers Excavating
8111 Hammel Rd, Brighton, MI 48116-8813
www.myersexc.com
Michael Myers.....................................................(810) 231-2044

STORAGE SYSTEMS INSTALLED

California Closets
30975 Century Drive, Wixom, MI 48393
www.calclosets.com
Maria Perri...........................................................(248) 635-7222

STRUCTURAL STEEL & SUPPLIES
Smede-Son Steel Supply 
7288 Grand River Rd, Brighton, MI 48114-7329
www.smedeson.com
Bill Koponen........................................................(810) 229-5200

SURVEYING & ENGINEERING
Boss Engineering 
3121 E. Grand River, Howell, MI 48843
www.bosseng.com
Brent LaVanway, P.E..........................................(517) 546-4836
Steve Schippers..................................................(517) 546-4836

5700 E Highland Rd in Howell • On M-59 just west of Argentine Rd

(517) 518-8515 • redi-wall.com

VISIT OUR INDOOR SHOWROOM

LIVINGSTON
OUTDOORSIntroducing

Spend more time in your element!

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.previewproperties.com/team/sandy-baker-licensed-real-estate-agent
http://www.previewproperties.com/team/scott-bohlen-licensed-real-estate-agent
http://www.livingstonconcrete.net
http://www.hansenmarketing.com
http://www.telesiselectronics.com
http://www.myersexc.com
http://www.calclosets.com
http://www.smedeson.com
http://www.bosseng.com
http://redi-wall.com/


Page 26               www.HBALC.com               Home Builders Association of Livingston County                2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide

TITLE COMPANIES/TITLE INSURANCE
Cislo Title Company 
7701 Grand River, Suite 300, Brighton, MI 48114
cislotitle.com
Kimberly Foster...................................................(517) 304-6099
Jeff Street............................................................(810) 588-4302
See ad on page 23

First American Title
134 North First Street, Brighton, MI 48116
www.firstam.com
Zachary Bux........................................................(810) 229-2700
Mark Marker........................................................(810) 229-2700

TRENCHING
Angelo & Sons Foundation, Inc.
P.O. Box 695, Brighton, MI 48116
www.angeloandsons.com
Angelo Moretti.....................................................(517) 548-3200

Poured Brick Walls, Inc.
8001 Park Place, Brighton, MI 48116
www.pouredbrickwalls.com
Garrett Tobel.......................................................(248) 437-4494

TRIM PACKAGES/CARPENTRY
Divine Doors & Trim, Inc
7199 Grand River Rd, Brighton, MI 48114-9347 
www.divinedoorsandtrim.com 
Ed Jaroszewicz...................................................(810) 229-9962
See ad on page 26

MPC Cashway Lumber
1191 E Grand River Rd, Williamston, MI 48895-9008
www.mpccashwaylumber.com
Mac Piggott.........................................................(517) 655-4641 
See ad on page 17

WATERPROOFING
Basement Cracks & Leaks, Metro Inc.
6915 E. Allen Rd, Fenton, MI 48430-9220
www.basementcracksandleaks.com
Denise Brown......................................................(800) 639-1131

WELL DRILLING & PUMPS
Keller Well Drilling, Inc.
5615 Chilson Road, Howell, MI 48843
www.kellerwelldrilling.com
Dave Keller..........................................................(810) 227-2550

WHOLESALE BUILDING MATERIAL DISTRIBUTION
Hansen Marketing Services Inc.
1000 Decker | PO Box 640, Walled Lake, MI 48390
www.hansenmarketing.com
Kay Demey..........................................................(248) 736-8790
Jim Frensley........................................................(248) 669-2323
See ads on page 2 and 16

WINDOW & DOOR INSTALLATION
Harland Construction, LLC
1050 Harrison St., Lincoln Park, MI 48146
Mike Hiebbner.....................................................(313) 850-8773

Michigan Window & Door
10760 Hi Tech Drive, Whitmore Lake, MI 48189
michiganwindow.com
Amy Crotty...........................................................(248) 756-4088
Mike Keller...........................................................(734) 449-9150 
See ad on page 27

Patriot Window & Door LLC
15755 Mulberry St., Southgate, MI 48195
Burton LaBoe......................................................(734) 430-6575

QUALITY AND QUANTITY 
AND EVERYTHING  
IN BETWEEN.

Come and visit our New 
Hudson showroom and meet 
our experienced staff. 

See our displays to help 
you choose from the many 
options that Andersen 
Windows offers!

WINDOWS
DOORS
ROOFING
SIDING

©2009 Andersen Corporation. All rights reserved.

Showroom Hours:
Monday - Friday:
7:30am - 4:30pm

55801 Grand River Ave. 
New Hudson, MI 48165
248-437-6044 
www.abcsupply.com

WINDOWS
DOORS
ROOFING
SIDING

(810) 229-9962
WWW.DIVINEDOORSANDTRIM.COM

DOORS, WINDOWS, STAIR PARTS, 
MOULDINGS & HARDWARE

Providing and installing excellent building 
products that create ideal value, beauty, and 

function for your home or o�  ce.

Mon - Thu 8:00 am - 5:30 pm
Friday  8:00 am - 5:00 pm
Saturday 9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Sunday  Closed

Visit our Showroom at 
7199 Grand River Rd, Brighton, MI

Appointments Available

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.firstam.com
http://www.angeloandsons.com
http://www.pouredbrickwalls.com
http://www.divinedoorsandtrim.com
http://www.mpccashwaylumber.com
http://www.basementcracksandleaks.com
http://www.kellerwelldrilling.com
http://www.hansenmarketing.com
http://www.abcsupply.comWINDOWSDOORSROOFINGSIDING�810
http://www.abcsupply.comWINDOWSDOORSROOFINGSIDING�810
http://www.divinedoorsandtrim.com/
http://abcsupply.com/


www.HBALC.com                Home Builders Association of Livingston County               2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide               Page 27

Window Pro
47705 West Road, #B106, Wixom, MI 48393
www.windowpro.com
Paul Windel.........................................................(248) 939-2177

WINDOW & DOOR SALES

Mans Lumber & Millwork 
47255 Michigan Avenue, Canton, MI 48188
www.manslumber.com
Chris Mans..........................................................(734) 714-5800 
See ad on page 31

Michigan Window & Door
10760 Hi Tech Drive, Whitmore Lake, MI 48189
michiganwindow.com
Amy Crotty...........................................................(248) 756-4088
Mike Keller...........................................................(734) 449-9150
See ad on this page

Pella 
750 W Coon Lake Rd., Howell, MI 48843
pella.com
Nicole Kromrey....................................................(248) 606-1532

WINDOWS

ABC Supply Company, Inc.
55801 Grand River Ave, New Hudson, MI 48165-9717
abcsupply.com
Bob Moody..........................................................(248) 924-0302
See ad on page 26

Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1 2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM

www.michiganwindow.com

734-449-9150

734-449
-9150

734-449-9150

10760 Hi Tech Dr.
Whitmore, MI 48189

10760 Hi Tech Dr., Whitmore Lake, MI 48189

734-449-9150  |  michiganwindow.com10760 Hi Tech Dr., Whitmore Lake 48189   |   734-449-9150

Proud Distributor of 

Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1 2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM

www.michiganwindow.com

10760 Hi Tech Dr., Whitmore Lake 48189   |   734-449-9150

Proud Distributor of 

Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1 2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM

www.michiganwindow.com

Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1 2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM

www.michiganwindow.com

734-449-9150

734-449
-9150

734-449-9150

10760 Hi Tech Dr.
Whitmore, MI 48189

Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1 2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM

www.michiganwindow.com

734-449-9150

734-449
-9150

734-449-9150

10760 Hi Tech Dr.
Whitmore, MI 48189

Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1 2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM

www.michiganwindow.com

734-449-9150

734-449
-9150

734-449-9150

10760 Hi Tech Dr.
Whitmore, MI 48189

Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1 2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM

www.michiganwindow.com

734-449-9150

734-449
-9150

734-449-9150

10760 Hi Tech Dr.
Whitmore, MI 48189

Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1 2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM

www.michiganwindow.com

734-449-9150

734-449
-9150

734-449-9150

10760 Hi Tech Dr.
Whitmore, MI 48189

Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1 2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM

www.michiganwindow.com

734-449-9150

734-449
-9150

734-449-9150

10760 Hi Tech Dr.
Whitmore, MI 48189

Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1 2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM

www.michiganwindow.com

734-449-9150

734-449
-9150

734-449-9150

10760 Hi Tech Dr.
Whitmore, MI 48189

Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1Michigan Window and Door half horiz.indd   1 2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM2/23/2022   12:40:45 AM

www.michiganwindow.com

734-449-9150

734-449
-9150

734-449-9150

10760 Hi Tech Dr.
Whitmore, MI 48189

HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION OF LIVINGSTON COUNTY

Attention Contractors, Subcontractors and Suppliers

Consider joining the Livingston County HBA - Ask us for an application today
Benefits Include (but not limited to):

technical specialists, legislative professionals, financial experts, and an industry library. 

Three Memberships in One - HBA, NAHB, HBAM
Invaluable Networking Opportunities - Build relationships with fellow members, builders, subcontractors, suppliers, 
customers, and code officials. Share ideas, problems and solutions.
Exposure - Your company will be listed on the HBA website, and in the Homeowners Resource Guide.

Industry News - Keep up to date with e-newsletters and a subscription to HBAM’s Michigan Builder Magazine.

Educational Opportunities - At HBA general membership meetings as well as hundreds more in a variety of formats.

Recognition - with respected and widely known professional associations.

Member Discounts - Members receive discounts at Lowes, Speedway, Insurance and much more.

Powerful Advocacy - The NAHB has over 140,000 members and a professional staff in DC fighting regulations and defending 
affordable housing. In Michigan, the HBAM government relations staff works year round in Lansing to advocate reforms to 
help our industry. In Livingston County, the HBA is the defender and advocate of the residential construction industry.

Access to Expert Advisors - When you become a member, you get instant access to legal research staff, regulatory and 

Looking to up your game?

LIVINGSTON
C O U N T Y
BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Provided by the Livingston County Building Department

“Windows” listings continued on next page.

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.windowpro.com
http://www.manslumber.com
http://www.michiganwindow.com/
http://www.hbalc.com/


Page 28               www.HBALC.com               Home Builders Association of Livingston County                2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide

Divine Doors & Trim, Inc
7199 Grand River Rd, Brighton, MI 48114-9347
www.divinedoorsandtrim.com
Ed Jaroszewicz...................................................(810) 229-9962
See ad on page 26

Gutherie Lumber Co.
12152 Merriman Rd., Livonia, MI 48150
gutherielumber.com
Mike Mahoney.....................................................(734) 513-5777

MPC Cashway Lumber
1191 E Grand River Rd, Williamston, MI 48895-9008
www.mpccashwaylumber.com
Mac Piggott.........................................................(517) 655-4641 
See ad on page 17

Window Pro
47705 West Road, #B106, Wixom, MI 48393
www.windowpro.com
Paul Windel.........................................................(248) 939-2177

Homeowners are more likely to be victimized as a result of 
using unlicensed builders on their residential construction 
projects. Not only is using an unlicensed builder illegal, it 
can be a costly mistake that can turn a dream residential 
construction project into a nightmare.

“Unlicensed scam artists will try to con you in several 
different ways,” said MAHB CEO Robert Filka. “They will 
tell you it’s cheaper to do the job if the consumer pulls 
the building permit or that no permit is needed. They do 
this because, without a builders license, they can’t pull 
a building permit. If no permit is pulled, there will be no 
inspections done to assure the quality of work or that it 
meets the requirements of the Michigan Residential  
Code (MRC).”

You should be aware that all contractors offering to do 
work which totals $600 or more in labor and materials must 
be licensed by the Michigan Department of Licensing and 
Regulatory Affairs. A Residential Builders license allows 
a contractor to build a complete residential structure and 
to do maintenance & alteration (remodeling) work on a 
residential structure. A Maintenance & Alteration license 
indicates that the holder has met requirements for one or 
more of 13 different trades. The trades in which a contractor 
is qualified to practice are listed on the license.
“Consumers should also be wary of builders who offer 

a “special low price” or claim they have materials left 
over from another job they can use on their project,” said 
Filka. “Legitimate builders and remodelers do not overbuy 
materials for a job. Consumers are also warned to be 
cautious about any builder who asks to be paid in cash or 
requires total payment up front.”

Hiring unlicensed builders also expose the consumer 
to potential liability issues that could be very costly. 
Consumers that contract with an unlicensed contractor 
can be held liable for on-the-job injuries sustained by that 
unlicensed person and their employees. This exposes 
the consumer to liability, including having to pay medical 
bills and lost wages. Licensed contractors must carry 
workers compensation insurance to cover injuries to their 
employees. Unlicensed builders do not.

LOOK UP LICENSES
The HBA encourages professionalism in the building 
industry. Is your building or remodeling contractor licensed? 
Go here to check:  
https://aca-prod.accela.com/LARA/Default.aspx

Beware of Unlicensed Builders 

“Windows” listings continued from previous page.

#1 Construction Co......................... 30

ABC Supply..................................... 26

Belanger Builders Inc........................ 9

Capital Custom Homes.................. 32

Carter Kitchen & Bath..................... 19

Chelsea Lumber................................ 5

Chestnut Home Builders................ 11

Choinard Custom Homes............... 10

Cislo Title Company........................ 23

Cobb Hall Insurance....................... 22

Cooper & Reisterer, PLC................ 14

Crane Construction......................... 11

Creative Designs Plus.................... 21

Divine Doors.................................... 26

Doyle Homes................................... 11

Essex Homes.................................. 12

Fielek Builders................................. 12

Follmer Insurance............................. 4

FormRite Foundations.................... 13

Greenstone Farm Credit Services...15

Hansen Marketing - Tyvek............... 2

Hansen Marketing - Tando............. 16

Hartland Insurance............................ 3

JCA Inspections.............................. 22

KSI Kitchen & Bath......................... 19

Lake Michigan Credit Union........... 24

Livingston Concrete........................ 18

Mans Lumber & Millwork................ 31

McNeely Building Group................. 13

Michigan Window & Door............... 27

MPC Lumber................................... 17

Redi-Wall......................................... 25

Telesis Electronics.......................... 14

The Marketeer................................. 13

The State Bank............................... 15

Advertisers Index

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.divinedoorsandtrim.com
http://www.mpccashwaylumber.com
http://www.windowpro.com
https://aca-prod.accela.com/LARA/Default.aspx


www.HBALC.com                Home Builders Association of Livingston County               2023-2024 Homeowner’s Resource Guide               Page 29

Checklist for  
Hiring a Builder 
or Remodeler 	
Use this checklist to help 
you select a home builder or 
remodeler to work on or build 
your home:

• Select Members listed in this 
Guide! You may also contact your 
local Home Builders’ Association 
(HBA of Livingston County) for 
the names of member builders and remodelers, or go 
online to www.hbalc.com and search on our “Find a 
Member” page. Asking family, friends or coworkers for 
recommendations is a good idea too.

• Make sure the builder or home remodeler has a 
permanent business location and a good reputation with 
local banks and suppliers.

• Find out how long they have been in the building 
business. It usually takes three to five years to 
establish a financially sound business. You want to 
make sure they will be around after the construction is 
complete to service any warranties. 
 
• Check the status of the company’s Michigan  
Builders License and if there are sanctions at: 
https://aca-prod.accela.com/LARA/ Default.aspx. Check 
out the company’s rating and if there have been any 
complaints filed with your local Better Business Bureau: 
www.bbb.org.

• Make sure the builder/remodeler has sufficient workers 
compensation and general liability insurance. If not, you 
may be liable for any construction-related accidents on 
your premises. 
 
• Ask the builder/remodeler to provide you with names of 
previous customers. If they won’t, beware. If they do, ask 
the customers if they would hire the builder/remodeler 
again. 
 
• Ask if you can see the builder/remodelers work, 
both completed and in progress. Check for quality of 
workmanship and materials. 
 
• Do you feel you can easily communicate with the 
builder/remodeler? Remember you will be in close 
contact with them throughout the construction process 
and afterward as you live in your new home.

Why Hire a 
Member of the 
Home Builders 
Association?
Our builder members have 
been licensed by the State of 
Michigan, helping protect your 
interests in the home building 
or remodeling process. 
 

The HBA strongly encourages  professionalism. 
Knowledge is key in this rapidly changing 
industry, and members are kept up-to-
date with classroom and online education 
opportunities, local, state and national home 
builders association e-newsletters and reports, 
professional publications, and access to technical 
specialists.

In support of our local economy, working with 
local professionals is best for the consumer.  
For home building, remodeling, financing and 
other services, experts who know our regulations, 
geography and history are your best choice.

When considering a construction project, make 
sure your builder or service provider is a member 
of the HBA of Livingston County.

• Make sure the builder/remodeler provides you with 
a complete and clearly written contract. The contract 
will benefit both of you. If you are having a new home 
built, get and review a copy of the home warranty and 
homeowner manual as well. 
 
• Be cautious of unusually low-priced bids. If the builder/
remodeler is unable to pay for the materials and labor 
as the project proceeds, this may indicate a potential 
problem. Keep in mind that less expensive does not 
necessarily mean better! 
 
• Verify that your remodeler is an EPA Lead-Safe 
Certified Renovator, in compliance with the EPA’s lead 
paint rule, if you are planning work in a pre-1978 home 
that will disturb more than six square feet of painted 
surfaces inside the home or 20 square feet on the 
exterior of the home.

Source: National Association of Home Builders 

http://www.HBALC.com
http://www.hbalc.com
https://aca-prod.accela.com/LARA/
http://www.bbb.org


Const
ructio

n

• ADDITIONS 
• SIDING

• NEW HOMES 
• ROOFING

• BATHS 
• BARNS

• KITCHENS 
• GARAGES

(810) 923-4555  |  www.NumberOneConstructionCo.com

GOT WOOD?

Quality Building  
& Remodeling

Serving Livingston  
County since 1992

Co.
Building Trust  

with Quality Work�
We’ll get the job done! NORTH FOWLERVILLE ROAD NORTH FOWLERVILLE ROAD 

JUST NORTH OF  JUST NORTH OF  
FOWLERVILLE HIGH SCHOOLFOWLERVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

http://www.NumberOneConstructionCo.comGOT
http://www.numberoneconstructionco.com/


ANN ARBOR • CANTON • ROCHESTER • TRENTON • MANSLUMBER.COM

Transform your backyard into a stunning outdoor oasis! Our design team 

is ready to help you create a beautiful, functional outdoor space that your 

family will love for years to come. We’re proud to offer the largest selection 

of Trex Decking, in-stock and ready-to-go, so you can trust the experts 

at Mans Lumber & Home to make your dream deck a reality. 

Visit us today and get ready to elevate your outdoor living experience!

Exactly What You Need

MANS Livingston Guide FP ad.indd   1MANS Livingston Guide FP ad.indd   1 5/4/23   9:30 AM5/4/23   9:30 AM

http://www.manslumber.com/


248.595.6719

ENERGY EFFICIENT 
homes is our speciality which is why 
we use blown-in cellulose all of our 
projects

PRODUCTION SPEED 
guarantees your homes construction 
to be fast and e�cient

CONVENIENT LOCATIONS 
located through out the Livingston 
County area

Let our team help you identify what your project’s must haves 
are so we can gain a better understanding of how we can 
assist you. Once you work with Capital, you become a part of 
our family for life. 

We understand that every family and project is di�erent, so 
we are always establishing new communities to o�er more 
choices. Location, budget and custom options are the 
three driving principles we consider before bringing a new 
community online. 

We are a Livingston County based, family owned business 
with one goal in mind, building a better community. We 
guarantee our craftsmanship because we build every project 
as if it was our own. 

The Community Built For You

BuildWithCapitalHomes.com
PO BOX 1702 Brighton MI, 48116

Marion Oaks - Howell (Marion Township)

      Now Selling - 2-6 bedroom single family homes

Community Features:
- Clubhouse, swimming pool, baseball diamond,

sports and recreation field, playground, fishing
pond, sidewalks and street lights

-Ranch, 1.5-story, and 2 story floorplans available
-Sod and Irrigation included
-Connected home package w/ smart technology

http://www.buildwithcapitalhomes.com/



